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
L 6.6,B 14.0,68 truces $1,038.36 Poss.90 days. Key w/LB. 
Can be .shmm daily aft er 7 p.m. Sunday after 2 p.m. Monday 
all day. Call owner for appts. Jefferson GS, Mplvd.Jr, 
Columbia HS, St. Joseph Paro, Bus 31, Mplw'd.RR. 
All nego.thru LB. 

Conv.35 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplvd. 8-2-2 5 bdrms. $24, 00 



#6250--8/28/68 Price reduction to $24,200. APPROVED • . Key w/L.B~ 
Do not show before 11 a.m. D.R. fixture NOT i ncluded. 
#6270--10/14/68 Do NO T show until 11/1/68. 

#6276--l0/28/68Can now be shown. 

#6280--ll/6/ 68 Under contract by A. Harris. 

#6284--11/15/68 Contingency removed. Selling price ? 



....... 
04067 35 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. 
For.mer 814 - new photo 

.Bet.Wyaming Aye.& Ridgewood Rd. son, no prp.pen. 
Lot 70xl50AryO,Lot l321 Bl.l0-31 Pl.4 $14,000 due'87,1~~ 
Col,stucco,comp.rf,attic ins,220 vs $233 mo.Cash abv.mtg. 
lst-4-ch,lr1 fp1 dr1 brk.r.m1 kit,open porch 
2nd-4-4 brs1 2 t.baths w/tubs 
3rd-l-l br,closed stairs,prep.started for 3 brs 
Bs.mt-full,toi,laund,out ent,g.i.& cop.w.p. 
ST:Oil,lOOO gal.tank 
2-car frame det.garage,paved drive 
LR:RC Co,SO 763-0405 1-26-71 
OWner WilliamS.& Dolores S.McGivern,prem,763-6043 
L 9.0,B 17.2,rate 5·231 '70t ax $1,370.26 Poss.60 days. 
Key ,.,;rn. Spacious home for lrg. family. Conv. to schools, 
part,shopping,train,bus. Beautiful mod.kit,recent decora­
ting inside & out. Incl:2 a/c's in lr & kit.which cool 
entire 1st fl. Not incl:dr chandelier(no replacement) 
Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph Or Lady 
of Sorrows Paro, Bus 31, Mplwd.RR. 

Conv.35 Ridgewood Terr. M lwd. 9-2-2 5 brs ~-31,\(oo 



-:f. ,.. o/ 
?(3o(7o ~- ~.~~ ~f.f{ -3T,~ 
#6543-~$X 8/3)70 Price reduction to $41,900. Now APPROVED. Self-

~AL-._ 
cleaning" oven. 

#6547--8/12/70 Price reduction to $39,500. Well below app.price. 

#6550--8/19/70 Withdrawal slip signed on required 10 days notice. 



o. G. Brown - broker s.o. 86 
C.J. Nickerson - prenises - s.o. 197 R 

One famil~ s t ucco -Eng. a r chitecture 
Lot - 70 x 150 built 1909 
Mtg - $6,500 @ 6% held by Maplewood Bank 

1st - 3 
2nd - 4 & 2 baths 
3rd - · 1 

steam (new) 1 open fireplace . 
electricity L.R. 14 x 30 

K.L.: · no garage Owner has spent 
1790 60 dJYS poss. ~~ver $1,000 for 

Nov.ll, 1923 Tax #$250. new h~ating pla 
gas kitchen roo~. etc. 
whi te enamel, trim, oak fl~s - 1st flr. 

~ ~i~eA enamel trim, hard pi ne flrs - 2nd flr. 
~~ ~· "2-~ -~ ¥3 t - Yl 'lfu.r 

35 Rid ewood Terr Maplewood Jj '-1-..J 1'- .:y'.112l, 000 



A .!LJ ~ C _o.. · ~~~~:-
;U) ~ S. Gertrude Nickerson -owner s.O.l97-R 

0' / (prem.) 
:l w 

Stucco - built t909 by Balch 

Signed Listing 
6/24/25 

~5 RidKewood Ter~ 

lot 70 ?C +50 JJ.... ~ ~ 
lst mtg.-!10,000 -~· 
2nd mtg.-~ 1,500 

Cellar 
1st- L.R.,D.R.,K.,center hall 
2nd - 4 & B baths 
3rd - 1 & open attic 

shingle roof . - cypress int. finish 
oak floors no sun porch 
screens atea~ heat 
gas · electricity 
no garage room for driveway 

Ma~lewood 8-2-0 ~bs .5oo 



2833 35 Ridgewood Terr .. , Ivlplwd. 

3tucco. Built 1909. 
Lot 70 X 150 

lst ~ 3 & c ent e r h a ll & open porcl1 
2nd - 4 & 2 b a ths 
3rd .. 1 & open attic 
Steam~ n ew he a ting pl ant, ~ le~~ 
No ga r ag e 
List e d De c._. 15 1 1924. . L.B ... • O. G.Brown & Co. 8.0.36 
Own e r - ·C .. J .Nicke rson prom. s~O.l97 R 
Living ro x 30 .•. This hou s e \va s forme rly liste d o.t 
a price of $20 ,000~ but a rm o r is novv anxious to s eli and 
has ma d e a subst antial r eduction to $18 ,000 •. Ex c eptiona ll 
good h ouse o.nd should s e ll. ~t:JI, I 
Wu:l~ r ,,rtL (2. 1, 2-'6- 7(/'.J 

· (!, &, 3 L/ - ~ /r yvr 
Rms Bath Gar $ 1 g, ,f"'lt1) 

35 Rid gewood Te rr., Mplwd~ 8 · 2 no St. $18 1 009' 



35 Ridgewood merrace, Maplewood 

Lot 70 x 150 2-1/2 stucco dwelling 

2-car garage - q 'Roo """ s - ~ Tl> At J.. s 

Taxes $891.96 .lt..tJ+.,f. .,(( J. 8 '/. 

Annual rental-$1260.00 

Steam heat-oil burner 

Frederic L. olf, Realtor SO 2-8009 

Full commission to selling broker. 

'1/ .. o /.tu- ~. 'l&"U. @~A...&-~ 
6 # /.2.S""o o · 

35 Ridgewood Terrace, Maplewood $la,6oo 



. "" . I • 



".,(~ ~t.-¥~ 
S"-~¥...3 
7/14743 .35 Ridgewood Terrace, Mapl~ood 

FCS 

'0 
'(j Lot 70 X 150 Built 1909 Stuccoon frame 

11.1 

1st- lr, dr, center hall, kit, open porch 
2nd - 4 bedrooms, 2 baths 
3rd - 1 bedroom, open attic 

!::; Steam Oil 
.-I 
(lj 

~ 0 Owner : Mutual 
~ ~ L. B. Fred. L. 

.-I 
0 

~ · 
.......... . 
CO .....:l 
C\l 

.......... 0 co ·r-1 
F-1 
(]) 

t') 'd 
0 (]) 
I!) F-1 

~ 

2 car garage 

Benefit Life c/o L. B. 
Volf 

Assessment $7100 
Taxes - $271.00 

:2 ,_j {)Q 

L/ 70o 
l/00 

35 Ridgewood Terrace, Maplewood 9-2-2 StOil 

$9750 
f-!eASOG 
$J(J :s:o-n 
•,usee 

$9750 



,/'1/42 
10/42 

Inst. Bull Price reduced to $10,500. 
" " " increased to $12,500. 



$56,500 l 

$56,500 
Bet:Wyom:ing Ave. & Ridgewood Rd. Yorkwood S&L 
Lot ?Oxl50x70, Lot 132 Blk 10-3 Plt 4 Prev.5915 
Col.stucco,HW flrs,camp.rf,cap ins;wea.drs,220 VS. 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nn,mod.kit,open porch 
2nd-4-4 bdnns,3 t.baths,M.w/stall,O.w/sh.o.tub 
3rd-4-3 bdnns,pan. rec.:nn 
Attic-closed stairs, crawl space 
Bsmt-laund~out.ent,copper w.p. 
Hot Water:Gas, 3-zone 
2-ca~ det.garage, paved drive 

L-9.0,B-17.2,•72 rate 6.41,Taxes $1679.42.Poss:90 days. 
Key w/LR. Tennite insp. v/Crown Te:nnite Control. Beauti­
ful modemizeq family home. All new elec. & new copper e plumbirig, 2 blt ""'in . A/C t s. Nego: all w/w carpeting & 
drape~ .• Ex:cl:Swag lights in lr & Jrd flr, ·fluorescent 

· lights in bsmt. Jefferson GS, Maplewood JH, Columbia 
HS, Lq.dy of· Sorrows Paro, Bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject 
to errors and om:i.s:tione. • · 

. . ;, . 

------------------- ---------~--------------------------,LR:RC :CG,Mlbm 376-5323 5/26/73 (6-60-40 or as agreed) · 
· OWner:Alan W. & Mary Lou Grimes, pram., 763-4981 

Conv.J5 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd 12-3-2 1 brs $56,500. 



reasonable 
#6911--1/17/73 Transferred owner wants~offe;s. 

#6915--1 /25/73 All w/w carpeting & drapes included. 

#6925--2/21/73 Under contract by R. Cortnolly-Mlbrn. 
#6934--3/14/73 Contingency removed. Selling price $52,000 

.8 · 



• . . .591 . .5 3.5 Ridgei-rood Terr. ,Mplwd. l • 

• 

.5915 3.5 Ridgewood Terr. ,Mp1wd. . ffi~oo 1 
Bet.Ridgewood Rd.& Wyoming Ave. Prev.4067 
Lot 70x150x70,Lot l32,Bl.l0-3,Pl.4 
Col,stucco,HW flrs,comp.rf,220 vs 
lst-3-ch,lr,fp,dr,brk.area,new mod.kit,o.porch 
2nd-4-4 brs,J new baths,M.w/stall,os.w/shs.o/tubs 
3rd-4-3 brs,rec.rm 
Bsmt- laund,out ent,cop.w.p. 
HW:Gas,$350 ann.cost,new heating plant 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 

L 9.0,B 17.2,rate 6.01, 1 71 tax $1574.62. Poss.)O days. 
All new elec.& new cop.plumbing. 2 blt-in 

a/c 1 s incl. All w/w carpeting & drapes nego. Dr 
chandelier & swag lights thruout NOT INCL. Call 
owner for all appts. Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr, 
Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Faro, Bus 31, 
Mplwd.RR.Fixture in baby's rm not incl. Will rent for 
$.550.Mo.unfurn. w/ or w/out option to buy, unfurn. 

' 3 MONTHS EXTENSION 

-------------------------------------------------------
LR:AKH 379-7273 .5-2-72 (6-70-30) 
Owner William S.& Dolores S.McGivern,prem, 76}:-6 dt3 
Conv.).5 Ridgewood Terr,Mplwd ll-3-2 7 brs $~00 



I I 

#6776---2/24/72 Price red. to $49,900. Carpeting 
:qot inc. but nego. NO LeNGER FOR RENT. Now listed 
belo~insp. price. 

#6787--3/22/72 -Very anxious. ~MM~ Offers wanted. 
immediate poss. . . 
#6791--4/3/72 Unde;r contract by Brenner. 

-/ #6799---4)21/72 Contingency removed, Sa·le price. $49,500 
·List $49.9. 

' . 

-· .•; • 



.40992 35 RIDGEWOOD TERRACE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Oran es and Ma lewood Photo b Geor e B. Biggs, Inc. 






